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The following staffs members are hereby directed to act as Mentor/Proctor of the following 
Students of 4" sem and 6h sem Electrical Engineering mentioned against their name for the 
academic session 2025-26 and submit mentor report in last working day of the semester. 

NO 
1 

2 

3 

4 

SL 
NO 
1 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING, GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC, GAJAPATI, 

2 

3 

4 

SEMESTER 

6th 

SEMESTER 

ath 

PARALAKHEMUNDI 

Name of the Staff with 
Designation 

SRI DEEPAK KUMAR ROUL, 
LECT(S-II) 
MISS SINDHUJA 
PANIGRAHI, LECT.(GF) 
MISS BARSA MISRA, 
LECT.(GF) 
SRI BABULI NAIK, LAB 
ASST. 

Name of the Staff with 

Designation 
SRI DEEPAK KUMAR ROUL, 
LECT(S-II) 
MISS SINDHUJA 
PANIGRAHI, LECT(GF) 
MISS BARSA MISRA, 
LECT.(GF) 
SRI SUSHANTA KUMAR 
MALIK, SR. LECTURER 

NOTICE 

SRI BABULI NAIK, LAB 
ASST. 

NUMBER OF 
STUDENT ASSIGNED 

15 

12 

18 

11 

NUMBER OF 
STUDENT ASSIGNED 

12 

11 

11 

10 

09 

REGD. NO ASSIGNED 

F23112002002 TO 
F23112002019 

F23112002020 TO 
F23112002037 

F23112002041 TO 
L24112002004 

L24112002005 TO 
F22112002043 

REGD. NO ASSIGNED 

F24112002001 TO 
F24112002014 
F24112002017 TO 
F24112002030 
F24112002032 TO 
F24112002048 
F24112002049 TO 
F24112002061 
L25112002001 TO 
L25112002010 

The detail list of assigned students with contact number is herewith attached in separate 
sheet for their reference. 

HOD (ELEĞTRICAL) 
Gevo Bdştetfnie Gajapati 

GOVT, POLY. 
GAJAPATI 



1. SRI DEEPAK KUMAR ROUL, LECTURER(S-I), 6TH SEM( MENTOR) 

SL NO 

9 

2 

3 

8 

4 

7 

1 

5 

2 

6 

3 

10 

12 

13 

14 

1 

4 

11 

15 

5 

6 

SL NO 

11 

7 

10 

12 

8 

9 

REGD. NO 
F23112002002 
F23112002003 

F23112002005 

F23112002007 

F23112002008 

F23112002009 

F23112002010 

F23112002011 

F23112002012 

F23112002013 

F23112002014 

F23112002015 

F23112002017 

F23112002018 

F23112002019 

REGD. NO 

F23112002020 

2. MISS SINDHUJA PANIGRAHI, LECT.(GF), 6TH SEM( MENTOR) 

F23112002023 

F23112002024 

F23112002027 

F23112002028 

F23112002029 

F23112002030 

F23112002031 

F23112002032 

F23112002033 

F23112002034 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

F23112002037 

ABHISEK PATNAIK 

ADARSHA SAHU 

ANURAG JENA 

ATLA SAISANKAR 

BABUL KUMAR NAYAK 

BIKASH RAULA 

DEBARAJ NAYAK 

DEBARAJ SWAIN 

DEBENDRA PRADHAN 

DEEPAK KUMAR SABAR 

DEVID RAITA 

DUNNA PRADIP 

GEDALA PRANEETH 

GONTI ISREAL 
JAGANNATH DAS 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

JALANDRA PRADHAN 

KANHA SAHOO 

KARAN BUGULA 

LOPINTI ASHOK KUMAR 
MALLA JASWANTH 

MANAGOBINDA PRADHAN 
NAMRATA LIMMA 

NEELAMADHABA PRADHAN 
NIHAR RANJAN PRADHAN 
PADMA KUMAR SINGH 

POLLAI LOKANATHA 
PRABIN KUMAR DALAI 



3. MISS BARSA MISRA, LECT(GF), 6TH SEM( MENTOR) 

SL NO 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

2 

3 

SL NO 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

REGD. NO 

F23112002041 

11 

F23112002044 

F23112002046 

F23112002048 

F23112002049 

F23112002050 

F23112002051 

F23112002053 

F23112002054 

F23112002055 

F23112002056 

F23112002057 

F23112002060 

F23112002061 

L24112002001 

L24112002002 

L24112002003 

L24112002004 

REGD. NO 

L24112002005 

L24112002006 

L24112002007 

F22112002060 

RAKESH KUMAR SAHU 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

4. SRI BABULI NAIK, LAB ASST.,6TH SEM( MENTOR) 

SAMBIT BINDHANI 

L23112002009 

SANU BISOYEE 

SIBA ANKULO 

F22112002015 

SIDHESH DASH 

F22112002043 

SILA ESWAR 
SK. ALTAF ALLI 

SRIKANTH BARIKO 

SUBHAM BISWAL 

SUBHAM MALLICK 

SUDHANSU MOHANTY 

SUMAN KUMAR SAHU 

TELLAKULA NARESH 

TEMBURU NAVEEN 

DEEPAK KUMAR BEHERA 

JAMUNA BADAMUNDI 

KANHU CHARAN MAHANTY 

MULYAMANI PANI 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

PRASANT PRADHAN 

SANKAR PRADHAN 

SENITA GAMANGO 

F22112002019 G PRAVEEN 

SUBHAM SURYA NARAYAN 

F22112002063 T SARATH KUMAR 

SAHU 

F22112002047 RAHUL JENA 

F22112002034 MAHESH JANI 

RUDRA PRASAD BEHERA 

CHITRASEN BARADO 

PRADEEP KUMAR PATRO 



1. SRI DEEPAK KUMAR ROUL, LECTURER(S-I),4TH SEIM( MENTOR) 
SL NO 

1 
2 

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

10 

12 

SL NO 
1 

2 
3 
4 

2. MISS SINDHUJA PANIGRAHI, LECT.(GF), 4TH SEM( MENTOR) 

5 

7 

9 
10 
11 

Regd. No 
F24112002001 Achutananda Panda 
F24112002003 Akshaya Raita 
F24112002004 Alisha Panda 

Name of the Students 

F24112002005 Ananda Behera 
F24112002006 Anshuman Christo Das 
F24112002007 Ariki Ajay Kumar 
F24112002008 Barun Kumar Nayak 
F24112002009 Benu Behera 
F24112002010 Bongu Nagabhusan 
F24112002012 Chandan Bhalabhai 
F24112002013 
F24112002014| Daleswar Tadingi 

Regd. No 
F24112002017 
F24112002018 
F24112002019 

Chandan Tadingi 

Name of the Students 
Dilip Gopal Gotra 
Gajanan Gouda 
Ghanasyam Sahu 

F24112002020 Indira Behera 
F24112002022 Jatin Kusulia 
F24112002023 Keelu Pavan 
F24112002024 Keelu Ramesh 
F24112002025 Kelvin Machha 
F24112002026 Kuresh Mahanty 
F24112002027 Maguni Badamundi 
F24112002030 Merijan Raika 



SL NO 

2 
3 

3. MISS BARSA MISRA, LECT.(GF),4TH SEM( MENTOR) 

4 
5 
6 
7 

10 
11 

SL NO 
4 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

10 

4. SRI SUSHANTA KUMAR MALIK, SR. LECTURER, 4" 
SEM (MENTOR) 

SL NO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Regd. No 
F24112002032 N Govinda 
F24112002034 Omm Prasad Nayak 
F24112002035 Padala Tarun Kumar 
F24112002037 Pankaj Behera 
F24112002038 Prachi Pragnya Patnaik 

Prakash Chandra Hati 
Rajdeep Limma 

F24112002039 

Name of the Students 

F24112002042 
F24112002043 Raniit Kumar Behera 
F24112002045 Salugu Kavya 
F24112002046 Samal Sumith 
F24112002048 Sanjaya Tadingi 

Regd. No 
F24112002049 
F24112002050 Shobhajani Raita 
F24112002051 Siba Sankar Palo 
F24112002052 Sidhanta Rout 

Name of the Students 

Satyam Mishra 

F24112002053 Subham Sethi 
F24112002054 Sumit Kumar Mahapatro 

F24112002061 

F24112002055 Sunil Kumar Kajree 
F24112002057 Swapna Nayak 
F24112002060 Udukuru Yugandhar 

Vadavalasa Hemanth 

1, SRI BABULI NAIK, LAB ASST, 4TH SEM( 
MENTOR) 

Regd. No 
L25112002001 

L25112002002 
L25112002004 

L25112002006 

Name of the Students 

Anima Gamango 
Madhusudan Pati 
Priyabrata Hial 

L25112002005 Ranjit Kumar Choudhury 
Rashmiranjan Behuria 

L25112002007 Rimma Roita 
7 L25112002008 Santosh Sahu 

L25112002009 Srikanta Dikhit 
L25112002010 Sriram Bhagavat 
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